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MAR. 18, 2019

SB 241

SR 32

HB 158

HB 212

HB 323

HB 382

HB 450

HB 98

HB 99

HB 155

HB 322

Welborn, J

Fitzpatrick, S

Peppers, R

Jones, L

Tschida, B

Caferro, M

Tschida, B

Garner, F

Garner, F

Knudsen, C

Fuller, J

Allow increased resort tax for infrastructure

Confirm Governor's appointee to the board of housing

Revise and fund purple heart scholarship , include higher medals

Revise funding for community colleges

Provide for free association for non-union public employees

Revise requirements for automobile traffic safety insurance discounts

Generally revise motor vehicle laws and dealer license requirements

Generally revise peace officer statutes

Generally revise coroner laws

Generally revise Montana weapons laws

Remove requirement to provide SSN on concealed weapons permit application

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 55

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

Carrier: Bogner, K

Carrier: Salomon, D

Carrier: Thomas, F

Carrier: Boland, C

Carrier: Vance, G

Carrier: Fielder, J

Carrier: Sands, D

Carrier: Sales, S

Carrier: Hinebauch, S

(S) Taxation; Vote: 10 - 2

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 19 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 19 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 6 - 4

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 8 - 2

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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SB 247

HB 29

HB 205

HB 239

HB 326

HB 348

HB 370

HB 373

HB 90 GA

Cohenour, J

Manzella, T

Shaw, R

Marler, M

Redfield, A

Noland, M

Beard, B

Dunn, D

Gunderson, S

Revise FWP authority for instream flows

Revise bird hunting dog laws

Revising laws related to fish pond licenses

Allow special drawing refunds to be redirected to block management program

Allow person to serve on more than one special district board in rural area

Revise search powers of wardens

Generally revise notary laws

Revising insurance producer affiliation regulatory requirements

Generally revise securities regulatory laws

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading


